
I. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5 .  

6. 

Name under which applicant will do business (fictitious name, etc.): 
Kl /a 

Official mailing address: 

Street: 

P.O. Box: I I y 009 

P.O. Box: 

City: rccP* 1 PM. 

State: Zip: 33 132 

Structure of organization: 

( ) Individual 

( ) Corporation 

( ) General Partnership 

( ) Limited Partnership 

3) Other: ~ ~ , ~ * , ~ G c I  2 ; b b ; \ i L  ~ o a n o  0 n'F;o la 

If incorporated in Florida, provide proof of authority to operate in Florida: 

Florida Secretary of State 
Cornorate Registration Number: t4 0 1  0 0000 a'$\> 
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